
Aargauer Schiesssportverband
Abteilung Leistungssport LSPO

R A N G L I S T E

Aargauer Meisterschaften 2014

RSA Buchs

Pistole 50m   -   B-Match EINZELRANGLISTE  

AGR 580 Punkte Grossen Dieter

1 Goldmedaille  und  AARGAUERMEISTERIN

Vock Tamara 91 Sarmenstorf Bremgarten 95 95 96 286 96 89 95 280 566

2 Silbermedaille

Grossen Dieter 74 Full-Reuenthal Zurzach 92 96 94 282 96 91 96 283 565

3 Bronzemedaille

Bugmann Remo 78 Döttingen Zurzach 97 93 93 283 94 93 93 280 563

1 Merz Hans-Rudolf 47 Rohr Zofingen 94 99 96 289 93 92 87 272 561

2 Stauber Walter 63 Zofingen Zofingen 95 93 97 285 94 89 92 275 560 26

3 Hunn Patrik 71 Waltenschwil Bremgarten 93 96 94 283 92 95 90 277 560 26

4 Baur Lukas 89 Sarmenstorf Lenzburg 96 96 93 285 94 89 91 274 559

5 Huser Sepp 50 Boswil Bremgarten 93 94 94 281 91 95 90 276 557 24

6 Vock Thomas 89 Sarmenstorf Bremgarten 96 95 93 284 88 95 90 273 557 23

7 Baur Harold 55 Sarmenstorf Lenzburg 95 94 92 281 83 92 98 273 554 28

8 Hunn Franziska 71 Waltenschwil Bremgarten 90 90 95 275 92 92 95 279 554 28

9 Hawkes Steven 93 Widen Bremgarten 94 89 95 278 87 92 87 266 544

10 Hausmann Peter 61 Möriken Lenzburg 89 89 93 271 90 86 92 268 539

11 Alexander Gerald 47 Rekingen Zurzach 87 88 94 269 87 88 92 267 536

12 Gangl Stefan 60 Ehrendingen Baden 92 91 87 270 89 86 88 263 533

13 Lüthi Clemens 53 Birmenstorf Baden 87 96 92 275 83 88 86 257 532

14 Bürgler Markus 57 Neuenhof Baden 88 86 95 269 85 90 84 259 528

15 Gretler Ruedi 40 Ehrendingen Baden 91 91 87 269 81 83 92 256 525

16 Carlet Paolo 53 Baden Baden 88 92 88 268 87 84 85 256 524

17 Fischlin Guido 52 Möriken Lenzburg 87 90 80 257 89 83 86 258 515 15

18 Thut Hansueli 45 Seengen Lenzburg 88 79 89 256 94 79 86 259 515 14

19 Corboz Louis 43 Wohlen Bremgarten 83 79 86 248 91 79 81 251 499

20 Wörndli Stefan 50 Wettingen Baden 86 83 85 254 72 79 85 236 490

 

 

 

Anlass

Austragungsort
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Pistole 50m   -   B-Match GRUPPENRANGLISTE  

Rang Bezirk Total Name Vorname

Vock Tamara 566

Hunn Patrik 560

Huser Sepp 557

Rang Bezirk Total Name Vorname

Grossen Dieter 565

Bugmann Remo 563

Alexander Gerald 536

Rang Bezirk Total Name Vorname

Vock Thomas 557

Hunn Franziska 554

Hawkes Steven 544

Rang Bezirk Total Name Vorname

Baur Lukas 559

Baur Harold 554

Hausmann Peter 539

Rang Bezirk Total Name Vorname

Gangl Stefan 533

Lüthi Clemens 532

Bürgler Markus 528

Rang Bezirk Total Name Vorname Jg

Gretler Ruedi 525

Carlet Paolo 524

Wörndli Stefan 490

Baden 15 1593

3 Bremgarten 2 1655

16524 Lenzburg 1

1 Bremgarten1 1683

6

2 Zurzach 1664

Baden 2 1539
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